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DATE TO AIR TIME TO AIR ANNOUNCER NAME SHOW NAME
21 JANUARY 2017 1000 - 1100 (1960S MUSIC) JOHN HACKING

List of Tracks

ARTIST WORK

THE BEATLES PENNY LANE (1967)

DIONNE

WARWICK DO YOU KNOW THE WAY TO SAN JOSE (1968)
FIFTH

DIMENSION UP, UP AND AWAY (1967)

You're listening to 4MBS Silver Memories and that was Fifth Dimension with their 1967 hit, Up, Up And Away. We also
LINK heard from Dionne Warwick with Do You Know The Way To San Jose and the Beatles' Penny Lane. Stay tuned For The
Four Tops from 1966 with If | Were A Carpenter.

THE FOUR TOPS IF I WERE A CARPENTER

THE SEARCHERS LOVE POTION NUMBER 9

LINK That was the Searchers with Love Potion Number 9. Coming soon I'll be playing The Mamas and the Papas, but first
here's Nilsson with Everyone's Talking.

NILSSON EVERYONE'S TALKIN

CD NAME

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

SILVER MEMORIES SATURDAY BRUNCH

TRACK

21

31

40

91

80

DURATION (e.g:
|l3:14|l' "0:56")

3:03

2:59

2:40

2:52

2:07

2:41



ARTIST

MAMAS AND
THE PAPPAS

TOM JONES

HERMANS
HERMETS

LINK

ROOFTOP
SINGERS

THE HOLLIES

LINK

LINK

THE AMERICAN
BREED

ELVIS PRESLEY

THE TURTLES

EDDIE FLOYD

EMAIL TO SEND PLAYLIST TO

WORK

MONDAY, MONDAY

DELILAH (1968)

THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH

Your're listening to 4MBS Silver Memories. My name is John Hacking and thank you for being with me today. You have
just heard Herman's Hermets' - There's a Kind of Hush, Tom Jones with his iconic Delilah, and the Mamas and the
Pappas with Monday, Monday. Stay listening for some more silver memories.

WALK RIGHT IN

HE AIN'T HEAVY HE'S MY BROTHER

He Ain't Heavy, He's my Brother ... sung by the Hollies and before The Hollies we heard from The Rooftop Singers with
Walk Right In. This is 4MBS Silver Memories.

The American Breed was an American rock band that was formed in 1962 and disbanded in 1970. The group's
greatest success was the single which reached number five on the U.S. Billboard Hot 100 chart in 1968. You may not
remember The American Breed, but I'm sure you will remember this hit ... Here's Bend Me, Shape me.

BEND ME, SHAPE ME

IT'S NOW OR NEVER

HAPPY TOGETHER

KNOCK ON WOOD (1967)

CD NAME

BEST 1960S CD
1

BEST 1960S CD
1

SLOW 1960S

BEST 1960S CD
2

SIMPLY 60S
DISK 4

JOHN'S
SELECTIONS CD
1

JOHN'S
SELECTIONS CD
2

SATURDAY 60'S

JOHN'S
SELECTIONS CD
2

TRACK

63

105

29

75

18

20

16

DURATION (e.g:
"3:14", "0:56")

3:29

3:21

2:37

2:35

2:14

3:13

2:55

3:09
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