Subject: YOUR RADIO SHOW PLAYLIST FROM SEARCH TEMPO From: YOUR RADIO SHOW PLAYLIST <johnh@searchtempo.com> Date: 10/01/2017 2:21 PM To: johnh@searchtempo.com

Show Details

DATE TO AIR	TIME TO AIR	ANNOUNCER NAME	SHOW NAME	
21 JANUARY 2017	1000 - 1100 (1960S MUSIC)	JOHN HACKING	SILVER MEMORIES SATURDAY BRUNCH	

List of Tracks

ARTIST	WORK	CD NAME	TRACK	DURATION (e.g: "3:14", "0:56")
THE BEATLES	PENNY LANE (1967)	BEST 1960S CD 1	8	3:03
DIONNE WARWICK	DO YOU KNOW THE WAY TO SAN JOSE (1968)	BEST 1960S CD 1	21	2:59
FIFTH DIMENSION	UP, UP AND AWAY (1967)	BEST 1960S CD 1	31	2:40
LINK	You're listening to 4MBS Silver Memories and that was Fifth Dimension with their 1967 hit, Up, Up And Away. We also heard from Dionne Warwick with Do You Know The Way To San Jose and the Beatles' Penny Lane. Stay tuned For The Four Tops from 1966 with If I Were A Carpenter.			
THE FOUR TOPS	IF I WERE A CARPENTER	BEST 1960S CD 1	40	2:52
THE SEARCHERS	LOVE POTION NUMBER 9	BEST 1960S CD 1	91	2:07
LINK	That was the Searchers with Love Potion Number 9. Coming soon I'll be playing The Mamas and the Papas, but first here's Nilsson with Everyone's Talking.			
NILSSON	EVERYONE'S TALKIN	BEST 1960S CD 1	80	2:41

ARTIST	WORK	CD NAME	TRACK	DURATION (e.g: "3:14", "0:56")
MAMAS AND THE PAPPAS	MONDAY, MONDAY	BEST 1960S CD 1	63	3:29
TOM JONES	DELILAH (1968)	BEST 1960S CD 1	105	3:21
HERMANS HERMETS	THERE'S A KIND OF HUSH	SLOW 1960S	29	2:37
LINK	Your're listening to 4MBS Silver Memories. My name is John Hacking and thank you for being with me today. You have just heard Herman's Hermets' - There's a Kind of Hush, Tom Jones with his iconic Delilah, and the Mamas and the Pappas with Monday, Monday. Stay listening for some more silver memories.			
ROOFTOP SINGERS	WALK RIGHT IN	BEST 1960S CD 2	75	2:35
THE HOLLIES	HE AIN'T HEAVY HE'S MY BROTHER	SIMPLY 60S DISK 4	18	
LINK	He Ain't Heavy, He's my Brother sung by the Hollies and before The Hollies we heard from The Rooftop Singers with Walk Right In. This is 4MBS Silver Memories.			
LINK	The American Breed was an American rock band that was formed in 1962 and disbanded in 1970. The group's greatest success was the single which reached number five on the U.S. Billboard Hot 100 chart in 1968. You may not remember The American Breed, but I'm sure you will remember this hit Here's Bend Me, Shape me.			
THE AMERICAN BREED	BEND ME, SHAPE ME	JOHN'S SELECTIONS CD 1	20	2:14
ELVIS PRESLEY	IT'S NOW OR NEVER	JOHN'S SELECTIONS CD 2	5	3:13
THE TURTLES	HAPPY TOGETHER	SATURDAY 60'S	7	2:55
EDDIE FLOYD	KNOCK ON WOOD (1967)	JOHN'S SELECTIONS CD 2	16	3:09

johnh@searchtempo.com